Iceland
Reykjavik, Akureyri

TOPPDEILD KARLA
DIVISION |

TOPP

DEILDIN

Rank Name
1 STEINGRIMSSON Robert
2 BJORNSSON Aevar
3 ASPAR borir
4  HEIKKONEN Tuomas
5 SIGURDARSON Elvar

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA

47.66
46.68
66.67
69.09

GOALKEEPERS
As of SAT 14 FEB 2026
No. Team GKD GPI MIP
35 SA 10 6  344:45
80 SR 7 6 36532
1 HUN 5 4 240:00
50 FJO 10 9 536:27
55 JOT 4 3 180:00

50.00

169
165
204
387

48

19 150 88.76  3.31
19 146 88.48 3.12
26 178 87.25 6.50

5
3
4

53 334 86.30 593 12

7 M 85.42 233

2

SHGA SO

O =~ o a0
O OO o -~

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No. Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
RUNARSSON Elias 31 JOT 2 1 60:00 16.67 14 1 13 92.86 1.00 0 0 0
JOHANNESSON Jakob 55 SA 10 5 259:49 3592 95 12 83 87.37 277 1 0 1
STEFANSSON Gudmundur 30 JOT 3 2 85:27 23.74 60 8 52 86.67 5.62 2 1 0
RAGNARSSON Jéhann Bjorgvin 31 SR 4 4 215:21 2750 118 16 102 86.44 4.46 0 1 0
ASPAR borir 1 FJO 6 1 60:00 7.73 45 8 37 82.22 8.00 2 0 0
INGOLFSSON Bjérn 40 JOT 2 1 34:33 9.60 21 4 17 8095 6.95 0 0 0
WHITE Conor 29 SR 9 1 22:15 284 17 4 13 76.47 10.79 0 0 0
RUNARSSON Asgrimur 50 HUN 6 2 120:00 3333 38 18 20 52.63 9.00 1 0 0
Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds played
PPGA Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves

IHM096000_85A v55.0

Report Created SAT 14 FEB 2026 20:06 GMT

Page 1/1



