



GOALKEEPERS

As of SAT 14 FEB 2026

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
1	STEINGRIMSSON Robert	35	SA	10	6	344:45	47.66	169	19	150	88.76	3.31	5	0	1
2	BJORNSSON Aear	80	SR	7	6	365:32	46.68	165	19	146	88.48	3.12	3	1	0
3	ASPAR Þórir	1	HUN	5	4	240:00	66.67	204	26	178	87.25	6.50	4	1	0
4	HEIKKONEN Tuomas	50	FJO	10	9	536:27	69.09	387	53	334	86.30	5.93	12	1	0
5	SIGURDARSON Elvar	55	JOT	4	3	180:00	50.00	48	7	41	85.42	2.33	2	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40))

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
RÚNARSSON Elías	31	JOT	2	1	60:00	16.67	14	1	13	92.86	1.00	0	0	0
JOHANNESSON Jakob	55	SA	10	5	259:49	35.92	95	12	83	87.37	2.77	1	0	1
STEFANSSON Gudmundur	30	JOT	3	2	85:27	23.74	60	8	52	86.67	5.62	2	1	0
RAGNARSSON Jóhann Björgvin	31	SR	4	4	215:21	27.50	118	16	102	86.44	4.46	0	1	0
ASPAR Þórir	1	FJO	6	1	60:00	7.73	45	8	37	82.22	8.00	2	0	0
INGÓLFSSON Björn	40	JOT	2	1	34:33	9.60	21	4	17	80.95	6.95	0	0	0
WHITE Conor	29	SR	9	1	22:15	2.84	17	4	13	76.47	10.79	0	0	0
RÚNARSSON Ásgrímur	50	HUN	6	2	120:00	33.33	38	18	20	52.63	9.00	1	0	0

Legend:

GA Goals against	GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPI Games played in	MIP Minutes and seconds played	MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number	PPGA Power play goals against	SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)	SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)	SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG		